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JOIN THE LEAGUE!

 

 

Our members make a visible difference 
by serving as community leaders using 
their experience to create positive, 
lasting change in our communities.

The League of Women Voters of 
Westport is a nonpartisan political 
organization where hands-on work to 
safeguard democracy leads to civic 
improvement. It neither supports nor 
opposes any political party or candidate. 
The League supports political 
responsibility through informed 
and active participation of citizens 
in government.  

For information about the League of 
Women Voters of Westport, please visit 
our website at www.lwvwestport.org or 
email: lwvwestportct@yahoo.com.

Please join us today in this 
important work!

HOW TO REGISTER TO VOTE

US Citizens that are 18 years old by 
election day can register at: 

● Online at voterregistration.ct.gov

● Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV) 

● Register of Voters at Town Hall
M-F, 9-4

FEDERAL AND STATE OFFICIALS
CONTACT INFORMATION 

PRESIDENT 

whitehouse.gov/contact
Donald J. Trump (R) 

 
202-456-1111

US SENATE  
Richard Blumenthal (D)  
blumenthal.senate.gov/contact 
860-258-6940, 202-224-2823
Chris Murphy (D)  
murphy.senate.gov/contact 
860-549-8453, 202-224-4041 

US HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES, 4th DISTRICT
Jim Himes (D)  
himes.house.gov/contact 
866-453-0028, 202-225-5541

GOVERNOR 
 (D) 

800-406-1527
STATE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 143 

STATE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 136 
Jonathan Steinberg (D) 

Dominique Johnson
https://dominiquejohnson.org
Dominique.Johnson@cga.ct.gov
860-240-8585   800-842-8267

STATE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 26
Ceci Maher (D)
ceci@cecimaher.com
860-240-0068

 
jonathan.steinberg@cga.ct.gov 
800-842-8267

2025
portal.ct.gov/Office-of-the-Governor/Email-Governor-Lamont



APPOINTED BOARDS & COMMISSIONS 
(Chair/Co-Chairs) 

ADMINISTRATIVE DEPARTMENTS 
Assessor 203-341-1070
Building 203-341-5026
Conservation 203-341-1170
Finance 203-341-1095
Aspetuck Health District 203-227-7199
Human Services 203-431-1050
Information Technology 203-341-1053
Parks & Recreation 203-341-5090
Planning & Zoning 203-341-1030
Public Works 203-341-1120
Railroad Station Parking 203-341-6052
Registrar of Voters 203-341-1116
Registrar of Voters 203-341-1117
Superintendent of Schools 203-341-1025
Tax Collector 203-341-1060
Town Attorney 203-342-1040
Town Clerk

Paul Friia
Peter Howard
Colin Kelly
Gary Conrad
Luci Bango
Elaine Daignault   
Eileen Zhang 
Erik Barbieri
Michelle Perillie
Peter Ratkiewich 
Joyce Cruz
Deborah Greenberg (D)   
Maria Signore (R)

Ira Bloom
Christine Alison

203-341-1110

REPRESENTATIVE TOWN MEEING (RTM)
The RTM is a non-partisan body. Its 36 members, chosen on the basis of population from nine districts, are elected for two-year terms. 
The RTM members vote on appropriations recommended by the Board of Finance and approve ordinances for the Town.  
Members also serve on one or more committees which review and make recommendations regarding appropriations and ordinances.

COPWD@westportct.gov 

kwitt@westportct.gov 

selectwoman@westportct.gov 

203-341-1184

humanserv@westportct.gov 

TheLevittPavilion@gmail.com 

203-227-4672 

203-341-1050 

Arts Advisory Committee
Nancy Diamond 

Commission on People with Disabilities 
Jim Ross 

Commission for Senior Services
Kristen Witt

Downtown Implementation Committee 
Randy Herbertson

Historic District Commission
Grayson Braun

Human Services Commission 
Elaine Daignault

Levitt Pavilion 
Carleigh Welsh 

Parks & Recreation Commission
David Floyd

TEAM Westport
Harold Bailey 

Westport Housing Authority
David Newberg

Youth Commission

ELECTED TOWN OFFCIALS 
(* Committee Chair)

Board of Selectwomen 203-341-1111 
Jennifer Tooker, First Selectwoman
Andrea L. Moore, Second Selectwoman
Candice Savin, Selectwoman

Board of Finance 
212-810-1931Lee Caney* 
310-990-8411Danielle Dobin
617-504-7500Jeff Hammer
917-523-9076Liz Heyer
617-877-0645
203-965-4902

Rich Hightower

 

Michael Keller   
203-227-1195Allyson Stollenwerck  

Board of Assessment Appeal
Ifeseyi Gayle
Lynn  Pineda 651-413-0061
Joseph 
Thomas Block (Alternate)

Sledge* 917-597-0311

Board of Education 
Kevin Christie

* -

203-
203-

Dorie Hordon 227-9336
203-Robert Harrington 916-2654

Neil Phillips 722-3234
Abby Tolan

Jill Dillon

Planning and Zoning 203-341-1030 
 Paul Liebowitz* plebowitz@westportct.gov

Neil Cohn ncohn@westportct.gov
Michael Cammeyer mcammeyer@westportct.gov
Patrizia Zucaro pzucaro@westportct.gov
Michael Calise mcalise@westportct.gov
Amy Wistreich awistreich@westportct.gov
John Bolton jbolton@westportct.gov
Bre Injeski (ALT) binjesski@Westportct.gov
Nicole Laskin (ALT) nlaskin@westportct.gov
Michael Valante (ALT) mvalante@westportct.gov

All meetings are open to the public. For complete
www.westportct.gov.

Town Hall is located at: 
110 Myrtle Avenue, Westport, CT 

COMMUNITY SERVICES 

Emergency Calls 911 
Non-Emergency Calls: 

Ambulance /EMS 341-6081
Fire Department  341-5000
Police 341-6000
Animal Control 341

203-
203-
203-
203- -5076

Bus Schedule/Route Information 341-1754
Center for Senior Activities 341-5099
Chamber of Commerce 277-9234
Earthplace 557-4400
Homes with Hope 226-3426
Independent Transportation Network 855-9844
Toquet Hall Teen Center 341-1155
Westport Historical Society 222-1424
Westport Public Library 291

203-
203-
203-
203-
203-
203-
203-
203-
203- -4800

AA 866-783-7712 
Al-A-Non 888-825-2626 
Child Guidance Center of Mid-Fairfield CTY 229203- -1315 
CT Services Hotline 211 
CT Substance Abuse Treatment Hotline  844-229-2468
Crisis Services for Adults 800-586-9903
Disability Resource Center of Fairfield CTY  854-0418
Domestic Violence Crisis Center 853-0418
Home Delivered Meals (Westport) 341-5097
Kids in Crisis 661-1911
Mentor Program 341-1050
Positive Directions - Prevention & Recovery 227

203-
203-
203-
203-
203-
203- -7644

WESTPORT PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Coleytown Elementary 341-1700
Greens Farms Elementary 222-3600
Kings Highway Elementary 341-1800
Long Lots Elementary 341-1900
Saugatuck Elementary 221-2900
Bedford Middle 341-1500
Coleytown Middle 341-1600
Staples High 341

203-
203-
203-
203-
203-
203-
203-
203- -1200

Miscellaneous
Prescription Disposal –Westpor t Police Station (203-341-6000) 
Yard Waste – 160 Bayberry Lane (203-341-1120) 

(203-341-1120)

Source: Westport.ct.gov

waac@westportct.gov 

 recreation@westportct.gov 

westportyouthcommission.org 

Shobana Mani

203- Board of Zoning Appeals
James Ezzes * jezzes@westportct.gov
Josh Newman Sheri Robiner-Gordon (ALT)
Elizabeth Wong Jacqueline Masumaian (ALT)
Joseph Scordato Michelle Hopson (ALT)
RB Benson

Garbage & Recycle – 300 Sherwood Island Connector

DISTRICT 1
Andrew Bloom abloom@westportct.gov 203-247-5667
Matthew Mandell mmandell@westportct.gov 203-227-1333
Kristin M. Purcell kpurcell@westportct.gov 203-451-6405
Chris Tait ctait@westportct.gov 203-984-4468

DISTRICT 2
Jay Keenan jkeenan@westportct.gov 203-454-5647
Melissa Levy mlevy@westportct.gov 646-522-2252
Louis M. Mall lmall@westportct.gov 203-258-4554
Michael Perry mperry@westportct.gov 203-216-7734

DISTRICT 3
Ross Burkhardt rburkhardt@westportct.gov 203-295-1492
Jimmy Izzo jizzo@westportct.gov 203-247-2426
Pam Kopack pkopack@westportct.gov 203-722-7834
Don O'Day doday@westportct.gov 203-247-2290

DISTRICT 4
Andrew J. Colabella acolabella@westportct.gov 203-984-7077
Noah Hammond nhammond@westportct.gov 315-868-4876
Clarence Hayes chayes@westportct.gov 203-818-7436
Jeff Wieser jwieser@westportct.gov 203-803-9295

DISTRICT 5
Peter Gold pgold@westportct.gov 203-984-4878
Karen Kramer kkramer@westportct.gov 203-858-2049

DISTRICT 5 continued
Richard Lowenstein dlowenstein@westportct.gov 203-984-1787
Claudia Shaum cshaum@westportct.gov 917-865-2677

DISTRICT 6
Candace Banks cbanks@westportct.gov 917-575-9255
Seth Braunstein sbraunstein@westportct.gov 917-415-1802
David Rosenwaks drosenwaks@westportct.gov 917-359-9537
Alma Sarelli asarelli@westportct.gov 203-446-5555

DISTRICT 7 
Brandi Briggs bbriggs@westportct.gov 303-475-0734
Ellen Lautenberg Hendel elautenberg@westportct.gov 203-247-5064
Lauren Karpf lkarpf@westportct.gov 203-504-2930
Jack  Klinge jklinge@westportct.gov 203-255-0829

DISTRICT 8 
Wendy G. Batteau wbatteau@westportct.gov 203-527-0531
Ari D. Benmosche abenmosche@westportct.gov 203-557-0347
Rachel Steel Cohn rcohn@westportct.gov 203-222-3530
Julie Whamond jwhamond@westportct.gov 203-858-1734

DISTRICT 9 
Jennifer Johnson jjohnson@westportct.gov 917-886-0020
Nancy Kail nkail@westportct.gov 203-912-1683
Sal Liccione sliccione@westportct.gov 203-434-6348
Kristin Schneeman kschneeman@westportct.gov 203-557-3763


